
Landesmeisterschaft Freistil

Ladenburg, 24.01.2016

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

76kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Linus Haag KSV Östringen
SS 4:2

52
TÜ 17:2

42
 2  9  1  1  21 1

2 Sebastian Kurth KSV Berghausen
0:48

01
3:39

11
 0  1  0  0  4 2
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